20 cullentechnical@itwcp.com
Cullen Technical Support: 01592 777570
Customer Services: 01592 771132
Ti
m
be
r

Features & Benefits
Material Specification
  — Increased top flange to allow for greater load
 distribution
  — Options available for skewed, offset, dropped and
 straddle connections
  — 4mm top plate & 3mm stirrup - mild steel with zinc
 phosphate undercoat and an organic bituminous
 top coat to BS EN845-1:2013+A1:2016
Fixings
Fixings required into incoming member only.
Hanger Width
(W) (mm)
Hanger Depth (H) (mm)
150 175 195 225 240 250 300 350 400
39 - - FMHI-39-195 FMHI-39-225 FMHI-39-240 FMHI-39-250 FMHI-39-300 FMHI-39-350 FMHI-39-400
46 - - FMHI-46-195 FMHI-46-225 FMHI-46-240 FMHI-46-250 FMHI-46-300 FMHI-46-350 FMHI-46-400
50 - - FMHI-50-195 FMHI-50-225 FMHI-50-240 FMHI-50-250 FMHI-50-300 FMHI-50-350 -
55 - - - RB-JHI-55-225** RB-JHI-55-240** - RB-JHI-55-300** - -
61 - - FMHI-61-195 RB-JHI-61-225** RB-JHI-61-240** - RB-JHI-61-300** FMHI-61-350 FMHI-61-400
65 FMHI-65-150 - FMHI-65-195 RB-JHI-65-225** RB-JHI-65-240** RB-JHI-65-250** RB-JHI-65-300** RB-JHI-65-350** -
72 - - RB-JHI-72-195** RB-JHI-72-225** RB-JHI-72-240** - RB-JHI-72-300** RB-JHI-72-350** RB-JHI-72-400**
75 - - FMHI-75-195 FMHI-75-225 FMHI-75-240 FMHI-75-250 FMHI-75-300 FMHI-75-350 FMHI-75-400
78 - - FMHI-78-195 FMHI-78-225 FMHI-78-240 FMHI-78-250 FMHI-78-300 FMHI-78-350 FMHI-78-400
92 FMHI-92-150 FMHI-92-175 FMHI-92-195 FMHI-92-225 FMHI-92-240 FMHI-92-250 FMHI-92-300 FMHI-92-350 FMHI-92-400
100 - - FMHI-100-195 FMHI-100-225 FMHI-100-240 FMHI-100-250 FMHI-100-300 FMHI-100-350 FMHI-100-400
110 - - - RB-JHI-110-225** RB-JHI-110-240** - RB-JHI-110-300** - -
122 - - FMHI-122-195 RB-JHI-122-225** RB-JHI-122-240** - RB-JHI-122-300** RB-JHI-122-350** RB-JHI-122-400**
125 - - FMHI-125-195 FMHI-125-225 FMHI-125-240 RB-JHI-125-250** FMHI-125-300 FMHI-125-350 FMHI-125-400
130 - - FMHI-130-195 RB-JHI-130-225** RB-JHI-130-240** - RB-JHI-130-300** RB-JHI-130-350** -
138 - - FMHI-138-195 RB-JHI-138-225** RB-JHI-138-240** RB-JHI-138-250** RB-JHI-138-300** RB-JHI-138-350** RB-JHI-138-400**
144 - - FMHI-144-195 RB-JHI-144-225** RB-JHI-144-240** - RB-JHI-144-300** RB-JHI-144-350** RB-JHI-144-400**
150 - - RB-JHI-150-195** RB-JHI-150-225** RB-JHI-150-240** RB-JHI-150-250** RB-JHI-150-300** RB-JHI-150-350** RB-JHI-150-400**
183 - - FMHI-183-195 RB-JHI-183-225** RB-JHI-183-240** - RB-JHI-183-300** RB-JHI-183-350** RB-JHI-183-400**
198 - - FMHI-198-195 RB-JHI-198-225** RB-JHI-198-240** RB-JHI-198-250** RB-JHI-198-300** FMHI-198-350 FMHI-198-400
225 - - - RB-JHI-225-225** RB-JHI-225-240** RB-JHI-225-250** RB-JHI-225-300** FMHI-225-350 FMHI-225-400
250 - - - RB-JHI-250-225** RB-JHI-250-240** RB-JHI-250-250** RB-JHI-250-300** FMHI-250-350 FMHI-250-400
300 - - - FMHI-300-225 - FMHI-300-250 FMHI-300-300 FMHI-300-350 FMHI-300-400
Available Sizes
Dimensions (mm) 300
100
H